SYLVANIA Lamps
UltraLED™ Linkable Work Lights
LED569R1   8-21
Application
The SYLVANIA UltraLED Linkable Work Lights are ideal for
temporary lighting, with a versatile and durable design for
indoor construction and job site applications to replace HID

—— For linking additional lamps, connect the power cable to the
expansion outlet on the lamp.
Ordering Guide
LED WORKLIGHTSTR XXX 8 50 PLG
LED
LED Technology
Lamp Type
WORKLIGHTSTR = Work Light Strings
Application
25 = 25W total (5 x 5W lamps)
50 = 50W total (5 x 10W lamps
75 = 75W total (5 x 15W lamps)
100 = 100W total (5 x 20W lamps)
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
50 = 5000K
Connection Type
PLG = Plug
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Total
Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Wattage*
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature Base
Maximum
Linkability
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW
41368 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR25850PLG 25 5 120V No >80 5000K Plug 240 lights (48 sets) 3125 125
41369 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR50850PLG 50 10 120V No >80 5000K Plug 120 lights (24 sets) 6250 125
41370 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR75850PLG 75 15 120V No >80 5000K Plug 80 lights (16 sets) 9375 125
41371 LEDWORKLIGHTSTR100850PLG 100 20 120V No >80 5000K Plug 60 lights (12 sets) 12,500 125
*Each NAED has 5 lamps
(A)
Height
in (mm)
(B)
Width
in (mm)
LEDWORKLIGHTSTR 7.68 (195) 4.57 (116)
Cord Length 54.9ft
Metal Mesh
A A
BB
Plastic Mesh
Dimensions in mm
Photometric Information
5W
15W
10W
20W
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2021 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street